
Verbands-Pokal Baden 2009/10

Herren Verbandspokal C
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Thumfart, Hubert, Mobil: 0170/2439194, Tel.: 06261/1806611, hubert.thumfart@sot.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 25.04.2010 13:00 3 SG Nußloch TTV Ettlingenweier 4:2
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

25.04.2010
25.04.2010

10:00
10:00

1
2

SG Nußloch
TTF Obergrombach

TTC Bobstadt
TTV Ettlingenweier

4:0
1:4
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